
A

S # Description Qty 

Unit Price 

Excluding

GST (PKR)

Unit 

Applicable 

GST

Unit Price 

including

GST

Total Price 

including

 GST (PKR)  

Clarification

1 2U Branded Server 1

2 Intel Xeon-Gold 6240R (2.4GHz/24-core/165W) 2

3 64GB (1x64GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-2933 4

4

2SFF SAS/SATA HDD 1 Front 2SFF SAS/SATA HDD 

Kit/Equivalent (To install 

2SFF drives need a 

different SFF cage, if 

required)

5
480GB SATA 6G Read Intensive SFF (2.5in) SC 3yr Wty Multi 

Vendor SSD

2

6
8TB SAS 12G Midline 7.2K LFF (3.5in) SC 1yr Wty 512e 

Digitally Signed Firmware HDD

4

7 960GB SATA 6G Mixed Use LFF SCC SM883 SSD 2

8 Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP+ BCM57414 Adapter 1

9

96W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with 145mm Cable 

Kit

1 Equivalent to Lenovo/Dell 

PowerEdge RAID 

Controller   Battery and 

Cable kit 

10

Smart Array (16 Internal Lanes/4GB Cache/SmartCache) 

12G SAS Modular Controller

1 Equivalent to Lenovo/Dell 

PowerEdge RAID 

Controller

11 Ethernet 1Gb 4-port FLR-T I350-T4V2 Adapter 1

12
800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power 

Supply Kit

2 750-800W Platinum Hot 

Plug Power Supply 

13 10Gb SFP+ SR Transceiver 2

14 2U Cable Management Arm for Easy Install Rail Kit 1

15 2U Bezel Kit 1

16 2U Large Form Factor Easy Install Rail Kit 1

17 Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 5m Cable 1

18 03 Years Comprehensive Warranty 1

Total 

B

S # Description QTY

Unit Price 

Excluding

GST (PKR)

Unit 

Applicable 

GST

Unit Price 

including

GST

Total Price 

including

 GST (PKR)  

1 Intel Xeon-Gold 6226R (2.9GHz/16-core/150W) 2 2nd option required for  

Server A
2 32GB (1x32GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-2933 4 2nd option required for  

Server A
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